Candidate has to register himself/ herself by entering his/ her Name, Father’s Name and 

DOB, Email ID, Mobile Number, and set password (confidentially) on RMCAAP-2021 

website http://rmcaap2021.com/ . After registration he/she have to pay Application cum 

registration fees of Rs. 1200/- (One Thousand Two Hundred only). Transactional 

charges will be charged as per norms. Such charges must be borne by candidates. 

5.  After successful registration candidate has to pay Application cum registration fees 

through Net Banking/ Debit Card/ Credit Card etc. thereafter candidate has to fill

[...]

automatically submitted at midnight of last date of submission and no changes can 

be made in the form afterwards. 

G. Take a print out of Application cum Registration and college choice form generated 

by web portal after final submission. 

2. APPLICATION CUM REGISTRATION FEE :- 

Candidate will have to pay a sum of Rs. 1200/- (One thousand two hundred only) online against 

application cum registration fees (Non Refundable) for each admission modes (RMCAAP 

centralised Counselling/ Management Quota admissions). Candidate has to deposit payment 

using E- payment i.e. credit card, debit card net banking or facilities provided by payment